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
property is income producing duplex 840 sq.ft. Each unit 420 sq. 
ft. and both have long term renters (current monthly rent collected 
$1550 first unit and $1375 from second unit). 16,553 sq. ft. lot 
(acreage 0.38) Property to be sold AS-IS. Please Do Not Disturb 
Occupants.  $439,000

 

257 REDONDO DR PITTSBURG 

PITTSBURG
Super cute 3 bedroom 1 bath well cared for home, with beautiful 
original hardwood floors, fresh interior paint, new dishwasher, 
new gas stove, dual pane windows, garage has been converted 
to a rumpus room permits unknown, this was done many years 
back, nice workshop/shed with electrical (permits unknown) in the 
back great for storage, beautifully tree lined neighborhood close 
to Kirker pass, Buchanan park, homes comes with a generator, 
roof approx. done in 2012. Make this your next place you call 
home!! $550,000

2025 CRESTWOOD DR ANTIOCH 

ANTIOCH
This charming home offers 3 bedrooms and 2 bathrooms, providing 
a cozy and comfortable living space. With a total square footage of 
1160 square feet and a generous lot size of 5060 square feet, this 
property offers plenty of room to relax and unwind. The open floor 
plan creates a seamless flow between the living spaces, making it 
ideal for entertaining or simply enjoying quality time at home. The 
backyard provides a lovely outdoor retreat, perfect for enjoying the 
beautiful California weather. Whether you're looking to relax in the 
sunshine or host a barbecue with friends, this outdoor space has you 
covered. Conveniently located near BART station and freeways, this 
home provides easy access to all the essentials. $519,000

5125 PRAY CT ANTIOCH, 94531 

ANTIOCH
3BD 2.5 BA  3403 SQ FT Nestled up against East Bay Regional Park, 
this stunning Black Diamond Estates home sits on an 11,400 sq ft 
lot with a very private back yard. This 3,403 sq ft home includes 3 
Bedroom, 2 & 1/2 baths, large office, large craft room and roomy 
laundry room. Hardwood floors throughout the main living area 
and granite countertops. Three car garage, paid for solar, tile roof, 
swim spa, walk-in bathtub, water conditioner/purifier. $939,000

3436 HILLCREST AVE STE 200 

COMMERCIAL OFFICE
Incredible opportunity awaits 3,265 sq ft of office space. Includes 
5 patient rooms, lobby area, reception area, lunch room, 2 private 
bathrooms ADA compliant. All mounted counters, cabinets and 
shelving convey. Two assigned parking areas with plenty of 
additional parking onsite. Close to E-Bart, freeway and shopping 
center. $875.000.

Contact agent Rob Harris at 925-826-8818 or 
rob85522@gmail.com

Jody Drewry
Broker Lic. #01478000

(925) 818-1977 Call/Text
roa.jody@gmail.com

www.jodydrewryrealestate.com

   2023 REALTOR® OF THE YEAR  
DELTA ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS®

117 Pleasant Place • Antioch, CA 94509
33 YEAR OF EXPERIENCE I have been in the Real Estate Industry since 1986, with 21 years Title Insurance experience,  a Certified loan signing agent, Mobile Notary since 2003, Real 

Estate agent since 2005, Real Estate Broker since 2016,  Women's Council of Realtors Secretary 2018 & 2019 and Women's council of Realtors 2020  President-Elect.

  YOUR REFERRAL IS THE BEST COMPLIMENT I CAN EARN !!! 

Act
ive

LISTINGS BY ROB HARRISLISTING BY RICK AND GLORIA HARRISLISTING BY RICK AND GLORIA HARRIS

LISTING BY RICK AND GLORIA HARRIS
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She was very knowledgeable, professional and friendly 
through the whole process Jody Is a great real estate 

agent. Very knowledgeable of the market we were 
entering. She addressed all of our concerns and helped 
us understand how the whole process was going to go 

and made it a lot less stressful. She gave us great advice 
on how to present the house for the sale, and showed 

such a high level of professionalism that it put us at ease 
throughout the whole process. The house sold fast 

and for a lot more than we were asking for!  We would 
definitely recommend her  and use her again if we ever need  real estate agent again.Verified by RateMyAgent
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